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Monthly Statistics for September 2015
Total Hits 230343
Total Files 229378
Total Pages 2128
Total Visits 1079
Total KBytes 1206977170

Total Unique Sites 350
Total Unique URLs 154349
Total Unique Usernames 23

. Avg Max

Hits per Hour 319 14587
Hits per Day 7678 68985
Files per Day 7645 68871
Pages per Day 70 156
Sites per Day 11 57
Visits per Day 35 74
KBytes per Day 40232572 487838690

Hits by Response Code

Code 200 - OK 99.58% 229378
Code 206 - Partial Content 0.42% 965

https://amrc.ssec.wisc.edu/usage/ftp/usage_201509.html#DAYSTATS
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Daily Statistics for September 2015
Day Hits Files Pages Visits Sites KBytes

1 4537 1.97% 4507 1.96% 75 3.52% 54 5.00% 27 7.71% 11045962 0.92%

2 5231 2.27% 5198 2.27% 95 4.46% 55 5.10% 30 8.57% 9469214 0.78%

3 4435 1.93% 4359 1.90% 120 5.64% 70 6.49% 33 9.43% 10207042 0.85%

4 6073 2.64% 6010 2.62% 140 6.58% 66 6.12% 20 5.71% 11124249 0.92%

5 20977 9.11% 20899 9.11% 154 7.24% 66 6.12% 17 4.86% 12065544 1.00%

6 4605 2.00% 4566 1.99% 156 7.33% 68 6.30% 26 7.43% 9987300 0.83%

7 4568 1.98% 4537 1.98% 145 6.81% 60 5.56% 29 8.29% 9963403 0.83%

8 4226 1.83% 4189 1.83% 121 5.69% 57 5.28% 24 6.86% 9988256 0.83%

9 4511 1.96% 4454 1.94% 135 6.34% 56 5.19% 24 6.86% 9916881 0.82%

10 18804 8.16% 18744 8.17% 150 7.05% 53 4.91% 24 6.86% 9992984 0.83%

11 4506 1.96% 4492 1.96% 14 0.66% 13 1.20% 18 5.14% 8952207 0.74%

12 5068 2.20% 5066 2.21% 1 0.05% 1 0.09% 16 4.57% 8516167 0.71%

13 4332 1.88% 4329 1.89% 6 0.28% 4 0.37% 22 6.29% 8683041 0.72%

14 9780 4.25% 9773 4.26% 15 0.70% 4 0.37% 28 8.00% 8668370 0.72%

15 4445 1.93% 4444 1.94% 5 0.23% 5 0.46% 21 6.00% 8774519 0.73%

16 4674 2.03% 4661 2.03% 56 2.63% 32 2.97% 22 6.29% 20579748 1.71%

17 68985 29.95% 68871 30.03% 122 5.73% 54 5.00% 28 8.00% 487838690 40.42%

18 8370 3.63% 8295 3.62% 131 6.16% 67 6.21% 30 8.57% 456464445 37.82%

19 4358 1.89% 4340 1.89% 27 1.27% 22 2.04% 22 6.29% 9020131 0.75%

20 4190 1.82% 4188 1.83% 10 0.47% 10 0.93% 24 6.86% 8735562 0.72%

21 4285 1.86% 4281 1.87% 67 3.15% 40 3.71% 43 12.29% 8949931 0.74%

22 4148 1.80% 4115 1.79% 10 0.47% 10 0.93% 45 12.86% 9258042 0.77%



23 6140 2.67% 6133 2.67% 5 0.23% 3 0.28% 45 12.86% 8909846 0.74%

24 4025 1.75% 3985 1.74% 41 1.93% 29 2.69% 57 16.29% 10657650 0.88%

25 4171 1.81% 4142 1.81% 85 3.99% 37 3.43% 50 14.29% 9624918 0.80%

26 2781 1.21% 2733 1.19% 11 0.52% 9 0.83% 22 6.29% 6114280 0.51%

27 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

28 1539 0.67% 1527 0.67% 25 1.17% 12 1.11% 14 4.00% 6039250 0.50%

29 3174 1.38% 3141 1.37% 90 4.23% 57 5.28% 26 7.43% 8878861 0.74%

30 3405 1.48% 3399 1.48% 116 5.45% 74 6.86% 28 8.00% 8550677 0.71%

Hourly Statistics for September 2015

Hour Hits Files Pages KBytes
Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total

0 134 4044 1.76% 133 4017 1.75% 2 73 3.43% 92104 2763113 0.23%

1 117 3533 1.53% 116 3504 1.53% 2 86 4.04% 208705 6261149 0.52%

2 128 3854 1.67% 127 3827 1.67% 3 94 4.42% 363490 10904713 0.90%

3 189 5699 2.47% 188 5656 2.47% 3 99 4.65% 559789 16793659 1.39%

4 323 9719 4.22% 322 9680 4.22% 3 100 4.70% 1027851 30835527 2.55%

5 215 6457 2.80% 213 6412 2.80% 2 65 3.05% 1169685 35090545 2.91%

6 249 7494 3.25% 249 7471 3.26% 3 98 4.61% 1372980 41189398 3.41%

7 198 5968 2.59% 197 5929 2.58% 3 92 4.32% 1515284 45458521 3.77%

8 211 6344 2.75% 210 6310 2.75% 4 125 5.87% 1740122 52203649 4.33%

9 251 7538 3.27% 250 7501 3.27% 2 65 3.05% 1912744 57382329 4.75%

10 331 9959 4.32% 330 9926 4.33% 2 76 3.57% 2106357 63190712 5.24%

11 322 9687 4.21% 320 9629 4.20% 2 68 3.20% 2230248 66907435 5.54%

12 536 16108 6.99% 534 16049 7.00% 3 101 4.75% 2489264 74677920 6.19%

13 451 13543 5.88% 449 13492 5.88% 3 113 5.31% 2719363 81580898 6.76%

14 284 8549 3.71% 283 8493 3.70% 2 86 4.04% 2968880 89066399 7.38%

15 713 21412 9.30% 712 21371 9.32% 2 78 3.67% 3182135 95464039 7.91%

16 621 18647 8.10% 619 18593 8.11% 3 91 4.28% 1536945 46108354 3.82%

17 529 15895 6.90% 527 15838 6.90% 2 87 4.09% 1671141 50134234 4.15%

18 422 12660 5.50% 420 12626 5.50% 2 84 3.95% 1673141 50194231 4.16%



19 343 10290 4.47% 341 10248 4.47% 2 68 3.20% 1754793 52643783 4.36%

20 323 9715 4.22% 322 9683 4.22% 3 113 5.31% 1903648 57109450 4.73%

21 247 7414 3.22% 245 7371 3.21% 3 98 4.61% 1994421 59832636 4.96%

22 266 7983 3.47% 264 7948 3.47% 2 86 4.04% 2115619 63468563 5.26%

23 261 7831 3.40% 260 7804 3.40% 2 82 3.85% 1923864 57715915 4.78%

Top 30 of 154349 Total URLs
# Hits KBytes URL

1 1345 0.58% 2 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/8926.2.hex.txt
2 1344 0.58% 1 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/8926.1.hex.txt
3 1344 0.58% 1 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/8926.2.hex.txt
4 1344 0.58% 0 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/mcmurdo/8926.1.hex.txt
5 1344 0.58% 0 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/mcmurdo/8926.2.hex.txt
6 1344 0.58% 2 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/8926.1.hex.txt
7 1344 0.58% 2 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/8926.4.hex.txt
8 1343 0.58% 0 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/8926.3.hex.txt
9 1343 0.58% 1 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/8926.4.hex.txt
10 1343 0.58% 1 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/8926.5.hex.txt
11 1343 0.58% 0 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/mcmurdo/8926.3.hex.txt
12 1343 0.58% 0 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/mcmurdo/8926.4.hex.txt
13 1343 0.58% 260 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/mcmurdo/8926.5.hex.txt
14 1343 0.58% 2 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/8926.3.hex.txt
15 1343 0.58% 3 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/8926.5.hex.txt
16 1331 0.58% 238 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/9116.3.hex.txt
17 1330 0.58% 14 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/9116.1.hex.txt
18 1328 0.58% 347 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/9116.2.hex.txt
19 1328 0.58% 348 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/9116.4.hex.txt
20 1328 0.58% 17 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/9116.2.hex.txt
21 1327 0.58% 345 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/9116.1.hex.txt
22 1327 0.58% 346 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/9116.3.hex.txt
23 1327 0.58% 126 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/9116.5.hex.txt
24 1327 0.58% 350 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/9116.4.hex.txt
25 1327 0.58% 346 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/9116.5.hex.txt
26 24 0.01% 162 0.00% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/0901/AMPS.backtraj.D2.CapeBird.2015.09.01.00Z.txt
27 24 0.01% 154 0.00% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/0901/AMPS.backtraj.D2.DomeC.2015.09.01.00Z.txt
28 24 0.01% 162 0.00% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/0901/AMPS.backtraj.D2.DomeF.2015.09.01.00Z.txt
29 24 0.01% 162 0.00% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/0901/AMPS.backtraj.D2.Kohnen.2015.09.01.00Z.txt
30 24 0.01% 162 0.00% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/0901/AMPS.backtraj.D2.Lorne.2015.09.01.00Z.txt

View All URLs

Top 10 of 154349 Total URLs By KBytes
# Hits KBytes URL

1 22 0.01% 4772900 0.40% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/0917/AMV/AMV.NP.2015.09.17.2130Z.md

https://amrc.ssec.wisc.edu/usage/ftp/url_201509.html


2 23 0.01% 4616129 0.38% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/0917/AMV/AMV.NP.2015.09.17.1430Z.md
3 23 0.01% 4600417 0.38% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/0917/AMV/AMV.NP.2015.09.17.1945Z.md
4 23 0.01% 4584044 0.38% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/0917/AMV/AMV.NP.2015.09.17.1415Z.md
5 23 0.01% 4539109 0.38% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/0917/AMV/AMV.NP.2015.09.17.1630Z.md
6 23 0.01% 4515987 0.37% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/0917/AMV/AMV.NP.2015.09.17.1445Z.md
7 23 0.01% 4467383 0.37% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/0917/AMV/AMV.NP.2015.09.17.2000Z.md
8 23 0.01% 4450246 0.37% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/0917/AMV/AMV.NP.2015.09.17.1600Z.md
9 23 0.01% 4443313 0.37% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/0917/AMV/AMV.NP.2015.09.17.1615Z.md
10 23 0.01% 4409188 0.37% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/0917/AMV/AMV.NP.2015.09.17.1930Z.md

Top 30 of 350 Total Sites
# Hits Files KBytes Visits Hostname

1 66640 28.93% 66640 29.05% 1153206702 95.55% 0 0.00% aeolus.eol.ucar.edu
2 58164 25.25% 58164 25.36% 4216757 0.35% 1 0.09% ::ffff:200.156.99.97
3 34609 15.02% 34609 15.09% 201725 0.02% 0 0.00% bslcene.nerc-bas.ac.uk
4 17600 7.64% 17600 7.67% 2732233 0.23% 7 0.65% 107.176.172.59.broad.wh.hb.dynamic.163data.com.cn
5 14463 6.28% 14463 6.31% 164081 0.01% 1 0.09% lgge068.obs.ujf-grenoble.fr
6 5403 2.35% 5403 2.36% 56478 0.00% 1 0.09% ::ffff:101.6.240.73
7 4229 1.84% 4229 1.84% 4199530 0.35% 49 4.54% crawl-66-249-75-83.googlebot.com
8 4151 1.80% 4151 1.81% 4371045 0.36% 51 4.73% crawl-66-249-75-91.googlebot.com
9 4111 1.78% 4111 1.79% 4219943 0.35% 53 4.91% crawl-66-249-75-99.googlebot.com
10 4020 1.75% 4020 1.75% 8505935 0.70% 0 0.00% ::ffff:101.231.140.172
11 2640 1.15% 2640 1.15% 4091256 0.34% 172 15.94% crawl-66-249-75-6.googlebot.com
12 2567 1.11% 2567 1.12% 3924686 0.33% 151 13.99% crawl-66-249-75-118.googlebot.com
13 2522 1.09% 2522 1.10% 3844629 0.32% 163 15.11% crawl-66-249-75-14.googlebot.com
14 455 0.20% 455 0.20% 317038 0.03% 3 0.28% crawl-66-249-73-226.googlebot.com
15 454 0.20% 454 0.20% 227846 0.02% 6 0.56% crawl-66-249-73-218.googlebot.com
16 453 0.20% 453 0.20% 336721 0.03% 3 0.28% crawl-66-249-73-210.googlebot.com
17 427 0.19% 427 0.19% 492794 0.04% 22 2.04% crawl-66-249-73-141.googlebot.com
18 422 0.18% 422 0.18% 533524 0.04% 23 2.13% crawl-66-249-73-133.googlebot.com
19 407 0.18% 407 0.18% 465787 0.04% 18 1.67% crawl-66-249-73-245.googlebot.com
20 307 0.13% 307 0.13% 408250 0.03% 16 1.48% crawl-66-249-67-233.googlebot.com
21 301 0.13% 301 0.13% 475281 0.04% 32 2.97% crawl-66-249-67-14.googlebot.com
22 290 0.13% 290 0.13% 482496 0.04% 16 1.48% crawl-66-249-67-217.googlebot.com
23 290 0.13% 290 0.13% 415041 0.03% 15 1.39% crawl-66-249-67-225.googlebot.com
24 261 0.11% 261 0.11% 326903 0.03% 30 2.78% crawl-66-249-67-123.googlebot.com
25 256 0.11% 256 0.11% 451195 0.04% 32 2.97% crawl-66-249-67-7.googlebot.com
26 224 0.10% 224 0.10% 395617 0.03% 14 1.30% crawl-66-249-64-3.googlebot.com
27 217 0.09% 217 0.09% 281194 0.02% 9 0.83% crawl-66-249-64-9.googlebot.com
28 216 0.09% 216 0.09% 300239 0.02% 15 1.39% crawl-66-249-64-15.googlebot.com
29 207 0.09% 207 0.09% 24224 0.00% 2 0.19% sundowner.colorado.edu
30 184 0.08% 184 0.08% 553185 0.05% 25 2.32% crawl-66-249-64-129.googlebot.com

View All Sites

https://amrc.ssec.wisc.edu/usage/ftp/site_201509.html


Top 10 of 350 Total Sites By KBytes
# Hits Files KBytes Visits Hostname

1 66640 28.93% 66640 29.05% 1153206702 95.55% 0 0.00% aeolus.eol.ucar.edu
2 4020 1.75% 4020 1.75% 8505935 0.70% 0 0.00% ::ffff:101.231.140.172
3 4151 1.80% 4151 1.81% 4371045 0.36% 51 4.73% crawl-66-249-75-91.googlebot.com
4 4111 1.78% 4111 1.79% 4219943 0.35% 53 4.91% crawl-66-249-75-99.googlebot.com
5 58164 25.25% 58164 25.36% 4216757 0.35% 1 0.09% ::ffff:200.156.99.97
6 4229 1.84% 4229 1.84% 4199530 0.35% 49 4.54% crawl-66-249-75-83.googlebot.com
7 2640 1.15% 2640 1.15% 4091256 0.34% 172 15.94% crawl-66-249-75-6.googlebot.com
8 2567 1.11% 2567 1.12% 3924686 0.33% 151 13.99% crawl-66-249-75-118.googlebot.com
9 2522 1.09% 2522 1.10% 3844629 0.32% 163 15.11% crawl-66-249-75-14.googlebot.com
10 17600 7.64% 17600 7.67% 2732233 0.23% 7 0.65% 107.176.172.59.broad.wh.hb.dynamic.163data.com.cn

Top 20 of 23 Total Usernames
# Hits Files KBytes Visits Username

1 26469 11.49% 26469 11.54% 33939151 2.81% 226 20.95% googlebot@google.com
2 17559 7.62% 17559 7.66% 2585815 0.21% 8 0.74% abc@foo.bar
3 14463 6.28% 14463 6.31% 164081 0.01% 2 0.19% anon@localhost
4 1001 0.43% 1001 0.44% 180082 0.01% 1 0.09% src@
5 831 0.36% 831 0.36% 814817 0.07% 18 1.67% mozilla@example.com
6 736 0.32% 736 0.32% 777508 0.06% 2 0.19% User@
7 594 0.26% 594 0.26% 828107 0.07% 10 0.93% chrome@example.com
8 453 0.20% 453 0.20% 755499 0.06% 3 0.28% cfnetwork@apple.com
9 186 0.08% 186 0.08% 18896 0.00% 1 0.09% src@bas.ac.uk
10 45 0.02% 45 0.02% 533651 0.04% 1 0.09% guest
11 38 0.02% 38 0.02% 5214 0.00% 1 0.09% palmer
12 28 0.01% 28 0.01% 5725 0.00% 1 0.09% IEUser@
13 27 0.01% 27 0.01% 1921 0.00% 1 0.09% ftp@example.com
14 23 0.01% 23 0.01% 253 0.00% 2 0.19% Squid@
15 10 0.00% 10 0.00% 2267 0.00% 1 0.09% denis.a.elliott@jpl.nasa.gov
16 9 0.00% 9 0.00% 112 0.00% 1 0.09% anonymous@
17 8 0.00% 8 0.00% 35378 0.00% 1 0.09% user@anonymous.com
18 7 0.00% 7 0.00% 9837 0.00% 1 0.09% aa@aa.aa
19 6 0.00% 6 0.00% 1424 0.00% 1 0.09% flashfxp-user@flashfxp.com
20 6 0.00% 6 0.00% 304595 0.03% 1 0.09% ftp

View All Usernames

https://amrc.ssec.wisc.edu/usage/ftp/user_201509.html


Top 26 of 26 Total Countries
# Hits Files KBytes Country

1 68004 29.52% 68004 29.65% 13425188 1.11% Unresolved/Unknown
2 67442 29.28% 67442 29.40% 1154589407 95.66% Educational (edu)
3 34624 15.03% 34624 15.09% 203430 0.02% United Kingdom
4 26677 11.58% 26677 11.63% 33973095 2.81% Commercial (com)
5 17607 7.64% 17607 7.68% 2733035 0.23% China
6 14489 6.29% 14489 6.32% 164337 0.01% France
7 574 0.25% 574 0.25% 775999 0.06% Germany
8 444 0.19% 444 0.19% 601484 0.05% Brazil
9 148 0.06% 148 0.06% 44406 0.00% Network (net)
10 120 0.05% 120 0.05% 399919 0.03% Japan
11 76 0.03% 76 0.03% 17246 0.00% New Zealand
12 72 0.03% 72 0.03% 35417 0.00% US Government (gov)
13 25 0.01% 25 0.01% 1795 0.00% Ukraine
14 14 0.01% 14 0.01% 9982 0.00% Italy
15 8 0.00% 8 0.00% 50 0.00% Australia
16 7 0.00% 7 0.00% 181 0.00% Denmark
17 2 0.00% 2 0.00% 63 0.00% Belgium
18 2 0.00% 2 0.00% 37 0.00% Poland
19 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 15 0.00% Non-Profit (org)
20 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 74 0.00% Canada
21 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 1662 0.00% Czech Republic
22 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 264 0.00% Greece
23 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 3 0.00% India
24 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 17 0.00% Iran
25 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 6 0.00% Netherlands
26 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 56 0.00% Russian Federation
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